	TC - 38074
FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-C	Dregon Trust Deed Series.
FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT C. TACK	Vol. M84
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUS	T DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
	ersigned who is the beneficiary or his succes

с. С

C1 (Chi

ł.

Pag \odot

POR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that the successor in interest under that the successor in interest under that the successor in the su	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST BEED OF		in interest under that
Initial Transformed Control and Comparation Initial Market and Compa	FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned	who is the beneficiary or	his successor in interest under the
NASSE PURSES Not 2000 (0) Provided in the second of the seco	ertain trust deed dated September 21 ,19		d by, grantor,
willing in the second second second in the second secon	CASSIE PETERS AND LOUISD D. LEEPING		trustee, in which
A September 24 19. Bit hook real violation in the Martage Records of Klamath (incention Real Martage Records of Klamath (incention Real Martage Records of Klamath) (Klamath) (K	WILLIAM L. SISEMORE		in the beneficiary, recorded
A September 24 19. Bit hook real violation in the Martage Records of Klamath (incention Real Martage Records of Klamath (incention Real Martage Records of Klamath) (Klamath) (K	CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Co		ade 16547 or as fee/file/instru-
energy in and conveying real property in said county described as follows: ot 7, PLOCK 4, FIRST ADDITION TO ALTANONT ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State of regon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM any portion lying within Delaware Street hereby grant, assign, transfers and sets over toCERCURDE_AHERGE. hereby grant, assign, that the sets over the constant there to accrue under set of the defile over the constant there to accrue under set of the tool the beneficial interest there is now this is describe to a set of the tool	- September 24	lume No	Records of Klamath
Doubly, Oregon, and Contry of Klamath, State of Tegon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM any portion lying within Delaware Street hereby drants, assigns, transfers and sels over toGERTRUDGE A HEEGE			
oct 7, BLOCK 4, FIRER ADDUTION TO ALTANONT ACHES, in the County of Alamath, state of a second and an analysis of a state of a second and an analysis of a state of a second and an analysis of a state of a second and an analysis of a state of a second and an analysis of a state of a second and an analysis of a state of a second and an analysis of a state of a second and an analysis of a state of a second and a seco			
Preserve frame Assignor hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over toGERTRUDE A HERGE hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over toGERTRUDE A HERGE hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over toGERTRUDE A HERGE hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over toGERTRUDE A HERGE hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over and blighted bar with the notes, moneys and blighterins therein that he has accessor in interest under said trust deed and is the overar and holder of the beneficial interest therein that he has accessor in interest under said trust deed in the overar and holder of the beneficial interest therein that he has accessor in interest under said trust deed the under or other oblightion secured by said trust deed the under other oblightion secured by any that there is now unpaid on the oblightion secure by said trust deed the under of the other of his transment in and undersigned in scorporate set to be difficul herein that here is now unpaid on the outper and set is corporate set to be difficul herein that here is now unpaid in the outper and undersigned is a corporation. If his accessor is and data the hereat and the herein there is now unpaid in the outper and herein the outper and set of the undersigned is a corporation of the ison of the outper and set of the undersigned is a corporation of the undersigned is a corporation. The undersigned is corporate set to be differed and set of the undersigned is a corporation of the undersiset of the undersigned is a corporation of the undersiset of the u		IT ACRES, in the Coun	ty of Klamath, State of
Preserve frame Assignor hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over toGERTRUDE A HERGE hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over toGERTRUDE A HERGE hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over toGERTRUDE A HERGE hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over toGERTRUDE A HERGE hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over and blighted bar with the notes, moneys and blighterins therein that he has accessor in interest under said trust deed and is the overar and holder of the beneficial interest therein that he has accessor in interest under said trust deed in the overar and holder of the beneficial interest therein that he has accessor in interest under said trust deed the under or other oblightion secured by said trust deed the under other oblightion secured by any that there is now unpaid on the oblightion secure by said trust deed the under of the other of his transment in and undersigned in scorporate set to be difficul herein that here is now unpaid on the outper and set is corporate set to be difficul herein that here is now unpaid in the outper and undersigned is a corporation. If his accessor is and data the hereat and the herein there is now unpaid in the outper and herein the outper and set of the undersigned is a corporation of the ison of the outper and set of the undersigned is a corporation of the undersigned is a corporation. The undersigned is corporate set to be differed and set of the undersigned is a corporation of the undersiset of the undersigned is a corporation of the undersiset of the u	ot 7, Block 4, FIRST ADDITION TO ALTAMON	wing within Delaware	Street
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sels over toGEREDUDE_AHERGE	regon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM any porcion	Lying "zonzo	
Average Records of the server of the serv			
Average Records of the server of the serv			
Average Records of the server of the serv			
Average Records of the server of the serv			
Average Records of the server of the serv			
Average Records of the server of the serv			
Average Records of the server of the serv			
Average Records of the server of the serv			
Average Records of the server of the serv			
Average Records of the server of the serv	boroby grants assigns, transfers and sets over toGI	RTRUDE A HEEGE	and representatives, successors and
assigns, all his beneficial inferest man block of and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under discribed or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest thereon in the said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest thereon interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest thereon interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest thereon interest under said trust deed the sum of not less films A	hereinafter called ass	ignee, and assignee's heirs, p	personal representations therein
described or referred to, with the interial interest interial interest interial that he has solved in the solution secured interest, and solid the solution secured interest, and solid there is now good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured interest, and solid there is now good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured there is now good right to sell, transfer and solid there is now good right to sell, transfer and solid there is now good right to sell, transfer and solid the singular includes the plural. If models is the neuter and the singular includes the plural. If a undersigned is a corporation of the self and and seal; if the undersigned is a corporation with interest there is now good right to self the and its corporate seal to be signed and its corporate come to be signed and its corporates. DATED:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		ust deed, together with the	notes, moneys and outpand
said trust deel. The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignes that the undersigned is the beneficiarly of interest therein interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficiar interest therein interest therein interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficiar interest therein inte	assigns, an his beneficial with the interest thereon, a	nd all rights and benefits v	whatsoever accruck of to accruck
successor in interest under suid trust deel and and it is not not less than \$, 10000	described of felerica to, which is		designed is the beneficiary or his
successor in interest under suid trust deel and and it is not not less than \$, 10000	The undersided hereby covenants to and u	with said assignee that the	undersigned is the schercin; that he has
good right to sell, transfer and assign the same of not less than \$3,000.00. with interest thereof in the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$3,000.00. with interest thereof in the singular includes the plural. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the plural. If the neuter and the singular includes the plural. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the plural. If the neuter and the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation outhorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation outhorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation outhorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation outhorized thereword of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation outhorized thereword outhorized thereword outhor directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation outhorized thereword outhor directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation outhorized thereword outhorized thereword outhorized thereword outhorized thereword outhorized thereword outhorized the directors outhorized thereword outhorized t	The undersigned hereby	he owner and holder of the	beneficial interest increm, that is now
unpaid on the obligators secure of y and react of the solution sequences and the single of the includes the plural.	successor in interest under such that the same, and	the note or other obligation	n secured thereby, and that there is not
from September 11 masculine gender includes interpretender inclock in interpretender includes interpretender includes interprete	good right to sell, transier and assign the shid trust dee	d the sum of not less than \$	
feminine and the nucler and the singular inclusion of the undersigned has here unto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corporate only its officers duly tion, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation. Jop: Richard H. Marlatt, President If the science is a corporation, authorized there with the search of the science is the president authorized is the search of the other, dit say that the here is the corporate search of the corporate search of the orter of the search	unpaid on the obligations secure by care that		the industry the
feminine and the nucler and the singular inclusion of the undersigned has here unto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corporate only its officers duly tion, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation. Jop: Richard H. Marlatt, President If the science is a corporation, authorized there with the search of the science is the president authorized is the search of the other, dit say that the here is the corporate search of the corporate search of the orter of the search	from Septemper At in instrument and whenever	the context hereof so requ	ires, the masculine gender includes the
IN WITTESS WHEREOF, the unit to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation DATED: Station Corporate and the basis of the source of	In construing this instrument and whenever	he plural.	
IN WITTESS WHEREOF, the unit to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation of the second by a comparison of the second by a comparison of the second of	feminine and the neuter and the singular includes the	has hereunto set his hand	and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora-
ion, it has caused its corporate halme to based of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation DATED:.SCATCOM COS 21, 19.SH. If the store of adapting of a comparation. If the store of adapting the comparation. If the store of a comparation	THE UNUCLOSENCE	7100 1101 0 1101	be affixed hereunto by its officers duly
authorized thereunto by order on NS Done of NS	tion, it has caused its corporate name to be signed	stors CERTIFIED MORTG	AGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporatio
DATED: Station (CF) (A, 19, SA. If exercised by a capacellan, if the served set of the capacellan, if the served set of the	authorized thereunto by order of its bound of and	21013.	1
Iff executed by a comparison with a comparison of the above is a comparison of the above named (OIS 93.490] STATE OF OREGON, \$ 55 County of	484 and 21 10 84	/	ф
affic corporation within the subory is a corporation, application, and the subory is a corporation, application, and the subory is a corporation, and that the subory is a corporation and the subory is a corporation, and that the subory is a corporation on the subory is a corporation. And the subory is a corporation, and that the subory is a corporation on the subory is a corporation. And the subory is a corporation on the subory is a corporation on the subory is a corporation. The subory of the corporation on the subory is a corporation of the subory of the corporation on the subory of the corporat	DATED: DOMONIOS ON, INC.		11 Minuto
affic corporation within the subory is a corporation, application, and the subory is a corporation, application, and the subory is a corporation, and that the subory is a corporation and the subory is a corporation, and that the subory is a corporation on the subory is a corporation. And the subory is a corporation, and that the subory is a corporation on the subory is a corporation. And the subory is a corporation on the subory is a corporation on the subory is a corporation. The subory of the corporation on the subory is a corporation of the subory of the corporation on the subory of the corporat		Cechan	d 17 maint
affic corporation with by if RUTHER IT Treatment if the algorithm operation. (If the signer of the above is a corporation, appendix if the signer of the above answed. (OIS 93.400 STATE OF OREGON,	its evented by a corporation,		w let procident
In the form of a conserving and spreaked spr	affix corporate seal)	by: Richard H.	Marlatt, President
In the form of a conserving and spreaked spr	ter.		
STATE OF OREGON, State OF OREGON, County of Klamath (State) County of	(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS	93,490)	
STATE OF ORBODY, \$ ss. County of .19.4 Personally appeared the above named		I STATE OF OREGON, Co	ounty of Klamath
County of , 19	STATE OF OREGON,	1	10.9.4
	County of)	n II. anonrod	Richard H. Mallacum
Personally appeared the above named president and that the later is the secretary of Certified and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be and acknowledged the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of fail corporation and that said to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of fail corporation and that said the secretary of Certified ment to be voluntary act and deed. Before me: Voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL Before me: SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, SEL) SEAL Starte of oregon of the second on the s			
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be secoretery of Certified ment to be voluntary act and deed. Before me: COFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of KLamath	Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not o	one for the other, did say that ple routing is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument is ba Notary Public for Oregon ment to ba voluntary act and deed. Before me: COFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Morty Public for Oregon My commission expires: Morty Public for Oregon My commission expires: Motary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, SEAL) State of the within instrument State: Assigner Moint use this Assigner Moint use this Assigner Moint street, Suite 103 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601			president and that the total
and acknowledged the loregoing instrument is the corporation particle said corporation paret said corporation particle said corporation particl		1	socrotary of
and acknowledged the Molegong matrix ment to be		Mortgage CO.	a corporation, and that said
ment to be voluntary act and dead. Before me: voluntary act and dead. (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	foregoing instrument is the	senled in behalt/of said corporation by author-
Before me: OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: Assignor STATE OF OREGON, My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, State State Assignor I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 24 day of Space: RESERVED row Here UseD. Motary Public log Assignee Assignee After Recording Return to CMC 803 Main Street, Suite 103 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	woluntary act and deed.		
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (OFFICIAL NOTARY FUELIC-ORCON/SEL) Assignor My commission expires: My Commission Expires (Interpretent of the second of the sec		to be its voluntary act and	deed. Mich Mater
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: SEAL) Assigner My commission expires:		Belore mo.	DONNA K. MATESON (OFFICIAL
Notary Function of original My commission expires: My commission Expires: State of Expires: <t< td=""><td>52</td><td>Notary Public for Oregon</td><td>NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON</td></t<>	52	Notary Public for Oregon	NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Assignor I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the24 day ofSeptember	-		My Commission Expires 1/24/88
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	My commission expires:	1 My commission capitor	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY			CORECON)
BY BENEFICIARY I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 2+ day of September			STATE OF OREGON, (SS.
Assigner to Assigner Assigner Assignee Assignee Aster RECORDING RETURN TO CMC 803 Main Street, Suite 103 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Massignee As	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED		County of
Assigner to Assignee Assigne	BY BENEFICIARY		I certify that the within instrument
Assigner to Assignee As			was received for record on the
Assigner to Assignee As			of Septemper, 1904,
Assignee Assign	Anideor		2.2.2.0 Julial P M and recorded
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO CMC 803 Main Street, Suite 103 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		DON'T USE THIS	in book/reel/volume No 110-
Assignee LAUEL IN COUNTIES ment/microfilm/reception No4.1.3.TG Assignee LAUEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) Assignee County affixed. Witness my hand and seal of CMC Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME MARE Manual	to	SPACE; RESERVED	10 17 07 ns 100 110 110
Assignee WHERE USED.1 Record of Mortgages of said County. AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Witness my hand and seal of CMC CMC 803 Main Street, Suite 103 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME TITLE NAME By, Mm, Charling			ment/microfilm/reception No
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. CMC S03 Main Street, Suite 103 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME By Image: Deputy		WHERE USED.)	Record of Mortgages of sala County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO County affixed. CMC Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk 803 Main Street, Suite 103 NME Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 By Man Street, Clerk	Assignee		Witness my hand and seal of
CMC 803 Main Street, Suite 103 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 By Mare By Mare By Mare By Mare	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 By Man Orn-Ul Deputy			
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 By Man Orn-Ul Deputy	CMC		Evelyn Biehp, County Clerr
	803 Main Street, Suite 103		NAME
	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		By Am Amill Deputy
الالتحادث التحادث التحاد			- y
		"Fee: \$4.00	
		and the second	